
530 Water Street
Oakland, California 94607

510.627.1337
Port of Oakland

Legislation Details

File #:  Version: 1229-18 Name:

Status:Type: Resolution Passed

File created: In control:6/18/2018 Board of Port Commissioners

On agenda: Final action:9/27/2018 9/27/2018

Title: Resolution 18-106: Authorize a Construction Budget of $1,881,000, Authorize the Director of
Engineering to Approve Plans and Project Manual, and Award the Construction Contract to McGuire
and Hester for the amount of $1,295,465 for Construction of Southfield Pavement Improvements,
Oakland International Airport.  (Engineering/Aviation)

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Agenda Report, 2. Resolution Item 6.2

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

approvedBoard of Port Commissioners9/27/2018 1 Pass

approvedBoard of Port Commissioners9/27/2018 1 Pass

Port of Oakland Printed on 5/12/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

